
MID-SIZE PLOWS
SKID-STEER 

SCOOP PLOW
TORSION-TRIP 
V-PLOW

AUGER 
SPREADER

A Full Line of High Performance Snowplows and Spreaders

RAM TRUCK GUIDE RAM 2015 - Page 1 09/08/2015

Poly Straight

702
7'

752
7 1/2'

2753
7 1/2'

2803
8'

2853
8 1/2'

* 6801
8'

* 6901
9'

* 8802
8'

* 8902
9'

* 7802
8'

* 7902
9'

* 9285
* 9851
* 9860
8 1/2'

* 9295
* 9951
* 9960
9 1/2'

* 10331
10'

Poly C Poly Straight Poly V

Ram does not recommend the installation of snowplows on any model year 2015 1500 Ram pickup trucks.Ram 1500 4x4
Pickup

2015 HINIKER SNOWPLOW SELECTION GUIDE
MINIMUM FRONT GROSS AXLE WEIGHT RATING (FGAWR)1 & ELECTRICAL HEAD LIGHT ADAPTER REQUIRED BY MODEL 

Ram
2015

Mid-Size Poly Metal Straight Poly Scoop

Snowplow prep packages are not available with Sport (AAG) package.

1 The truck, attached equipment and ballast should not exceed the front axle or total vehicle rating.

Notes:
SRW=Single Rear Wheel
DRW=Dual Rear Wheel
W.B.=Wheel Base
* Quick Hitch 2 Plows and Mounts
Ballast may be required for snowplow applications.
Ram recommends trucks be equipped with the optional snowplow prep package where available.


