2015 HINIKER SNOWPLOW SELECTION GUIDE														
MINIMUM FRONT GROSS AXLE WEIGHT RATING (FGAWR) ¹ & ELECTRICAL HEAD LIGHT ADAPTER REQUIRED BY MODEL														
	Mid-Size Poly		Metal Straight			Poly Scoop		Poly C		Poly Straight		Poly V		Poly Straight
Ram												* 9285	* 9295	
												* 9851	* 9951	
2015	702	752	2753	2803	2853	* 6801	* 6901	* 8802	* 8902	* 7802	* 7902	* 9860	* 9960	* 10331
	7'	7 1/2'	7 1/2'	8'	8 1/2'	8'	9'	8'	9'	8'	9'	8 1/2'	9 1/2'	10'
Ram 1500 4x4 Pickup	Ram does	not recom	mend the ir	stallation o	f snowplow	s on any m	odel year 2	015 1500 F	Ram pickup	trucks.				

¹ The truck, attached equipment and ballast should not exceed the front axle or total vehicle rating.

Snowplow prep packages are not available with Sport (AAG) package.

Notes:

SRW=Single Rear Wheel

DRW=Dual Rear Wheel

W.B.=Wheel Base

Ballast may be required for snowplow applications.

Ram recommends trucks be equipped with the optional snowplow prep package where available.

A Full Line of High Performance Snowplows and Spreaders

















TORSION-TRIP V-PLOW

MID-SIZE PLOWS

SPREADER

^{*} Quick Hitch 2 Plows and Mounts